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Anlage
Bittelwiesenweg 19, 88422 Bad Buchau

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Sportwart/in
Kniele, Felix
T 015125699475 felix@kniele-bb.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmid, Joachim
T 017696421418 jacobevijoe-schmid@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Franka Forschner; T 0758117889
m 01777889007; m.foerschner@foerschner.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Neher, Sarah
Foérschner, Franka
Engenhardt, Lena
Glauner, Tatjana
Leidig, Sophie
Strahl, Caroline
Strahl, Laura
Stadelmaier, Zoe
Schmid, Ivana
Reber, Amelie
Gaiser, Lea
Schwehr, Marie-Sophie
Gleich, Lea
Romanos, Nursina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20557951
20357808
20462547
20364440
20557835
20462563
20659217
20662659
20660288
20756602
20809210
20805957
20805956
20756697

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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